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Women / 4 / 8B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gilhian Gonzales708
Gold Medal

9.125 9.150 9.4259.650 37.350
3 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alisya Feaman754
Team Central

9.225 9.300 8.7509.625 36.900
2 2 2 13T 2 

2 

Aubrey McCulloh308
MEGA

8.950 9.075 8.9009.600 36.525
5 5 3 10 3 

3 

Ansley Snyder712
Gold Medal

8.875 8.775 9.3759.450 36.475
6 7T 5 2 4 

4 

Emersyn Hightower709
Gold Medal

8.800 9.375 9.3258.850 36.350
7T 1 13T 3 5 

5 

Claira Ladlie474
G.T.

8.650 8.725 9.3009.550 36.225
12T 9 4 4 6 

6 

Addalyn Brownlee707
Gold Medal

8.650 9.100 9.2508.950 35.950
12T 4 12 5 7 

7 

Brantley Vodden713
Gold Medal

8.425 8.950 9.0009.300 35.675
17 6 7 7T 8 

8 

Avarie Mancini561
GymQuarters

9.300 8.500 8.6508.850 35.300
1 10 13T 16 9 

9 

Rienzi Riley765
Team Central

9.000 8.425 9.0008.775 35.200
4 11 15 7T 10 

10 

Hailee Biegler170
Barron

8.700 8.400 8.5009.375 34.975
11 12 6 17 11 

11 

Charley Sims288
Arising Stars

8.800 8.225 9.2008.675 34.900
7T 14 16 6 12 

12 

Zoe Draper607
Flipz

8.550 8.325 8.6759.225 34.775
15 13 9 15 13 

13 

Riley Mustard371
Mercury

8.600 8.050 8.9759.125 34.750
14 15T 11 9 14 

14 

Payton German780
Mikcalia's

8.800 8.775 8.4508.150 34.175
7T 7T 20 18 15 

15 

Amira Vandevoorde838
Elevate

7.950 7.875 8.7509.275 33.850
19 17 8 13T 16 

16 

Maliah Young775
Team Central

8.475 8.050 8.8008.350 33.675
16 15T 18 11T 17 

17 

Mackenzie Bechtel571
GymQuarters

8.725 7.775 8.2008.400 33.100
10 18 17 20 18 

18 

Reagan Lyman213
Tiger

8.100 6.550 8.8009.175 32.625
18 20 10 11T 19 

19 

Reese Turner583
Spirits

7.900 7.600 8.2508.250 32.000
20 19 19 19 20 

20 
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